2/4/2026

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
QUARTERK 4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

oo ohw

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

HWDN PP

Totals:
SPOTSPEC 4

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$138.50
$11.00
$29.00
$10.00
$1.10

$189.60
$165.00
$239.25
$13.25
$7.00

$424.50
$6.25

$6.25

$622.35

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$14.76
$0.39
$0.13
$3.75
$0.04

$19.07
$175.20
$39.00
$0.20
$0.60

$215.00
$0.00

$0.00

$234.07

CB

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$123.74
$10.61
$28.87
$6.25
$1.06

$170.53
($10.20)
$200.25
$13.05
$6.40

$209.50
$6.25

$6.25

$388.28

ntOfSales
0.32

0.32
22.25
1.77
4.66
161
0.18

30.47
26.51
38.44
213
112

68.21
1.00

1.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.92

0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.56

ightedAve
0.00

0.17
0.01
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.13
0.20
0.01
0.01

0.01

0.60



