

2/4/2026

**Spot Action  
Report**

**CB**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	QUARTERK	4	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.32	0.92	0.00
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>0.32</b>		
	Regular	3	\$138.50	\$14.76	\$123.74	22.25	0.76	0.17
	Regular	4	\$11.00	\$0.39	\$10.61	1.77	0.74	0.01
	Regular	5	\$29.00	\$0.13	\$28.87	4.66	0.76	0.04
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$3.75	\$6.25	1.61	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$1.10	\$0.04	\$1.06	0.18	0.71	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$189.60</b>	<b>\$19.07</b>	<b>\$170.53</b>	<b>30.47</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$165.00	\$175.20	(\$10.20)	26.51	0.50	0.13
	SPOTLITE	2	\$239.25	\$39.00	\$200.25	38.44	0.53	0.20
	SPOTLITE	3	\$13.25	\$0.20	\$13.05	2.13	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$7.00	\$0.60	\$6.40	1.12	0.56	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$424.50</b>	<b>\$215.00</b>	<b>\$209.50</b>	<b>68.21</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$6.25	\$0.00	\$6.25	1.00	0.56	0.01
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$6.25</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$6.25</b>	<b>1.00</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$622.35</b>	<b>\$234.07</b>	<b>\$388.28</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.60</b>